BASALIO BAR
MENU

APPETIZERS AND SNACKS

CHICKEN WINGS $14.5

Delicious chicken wings, accompanied by celery, cucumber and carrot
veggies in buffalo or BBQ sauce

CRISPI CALAMARI $14

Fried calamari with tartar sauce and pickled vegetables

COCONUT SHRIMP $20.5

Jumbo shrimp breaded in coconut and panko on a potato and vellow
chili cause (ail), covered in tropical coconut. pineapole and cilantro
sauce

MIXED TROPICAL CEVICHE $14.5

onrimp and sea Dass marinated in orange and lemon juice,
accompanied by pineapple, mango, sweet chilli, red onion and
coriander. With a side of corn tortilla, plantain and sweet potato chips

NACHOS A LO MACHO CHICKEN $18 / BEEF $20

Beef or chicken nachos. Tortilla chips, fried beans, mozzarella cheese,
cheese sauce, pico de gallo, guacamole, sour cream, coriander and
jalapeno pepper

DESSERT

ICE CREAM $9

Chocolate, coffee, chocolate chiPs, coconut, vanilla and strawberry
**You can choose 3 flavors*

OUR AFTERNOON SPECIALS

TENDERLOIN SANDWICH $17

Delicious tenderloin sandwich with caramelized onions, pickles.
arugula, cheddar cheese and apple. Accompanied by seasoned fries

VEGETARIAN PANINI $13

Grilled vegetable panini (zucchini, carrot and eggplant) with bell pepper
and sautéed mushrooms, mozzarella cheese and cilantro dressing

AVOCADO TOAST Plain: $12 / Meat: $16/ Chicken: $13 / Shrimp: $15

Grilled peasant toast, with roasted corn, sliced jalapeno pepper,
coriander with Mexican sauce and mashed avocado

SPICY TOAST TUNA $16

Grilled peasant bread toast with your choice of protein, marinated in
Ponzu sauce, accompanied by chipotle sauce, avocado and fine chives
with Chinese watercress

-SAUTEED TENDERLOIN $19.5

Sautéed tenderloin with red and yellow paprika, red onion with soy and
lemon, accompanied by jasmine rice and Cajun country-style potato
wedges

CHICKEN WRAP $14.5

Delicious chicken wrap, avocado, tomato, lettuce, zucchini, carrot,
onion, mozzarella cheese ana bacon

PICAHNA WRAP $20

Grilled picahna (cut of meat), wrap, with carrot, avocado, romaine
lettuce tomato, zucchini, bell pepper cheddar cheese and chipotle
dressing

BBQ BURGER $17

Burger on a pretzel bun with angus beef, tempura onion rings,
accompanied with BBO sauce with bacon and cheddar cheese, tomato,
lettuce

BACON CHEESEBURGER $17

Classic cheeseburger with bacon, on homemade artisan bread. With
cheddar cheese lettuce, tomato, pickles, caramelized onion and
chipotle dressing, tomato, lettuce

DELUXE PATACON Picahna $14 / Chicken: $12

Fried plantain in the shape of a patacon (tostones), accompanied by
lettuce tomato, Turrialba cheese and pink dressing.

13% sales tax. and 10% service will be added to your account

DAIRY FREE @ VEGETARIAN SPICY @ VEGAN

THERMAL WATER & SPA RESORT



RUM / RON
COCTEL DE LA CASA $I2 - VIRGEN $10

Pina Colada - Pina Colada Virgen
Mojito - Mojito Virgen

Cuba Libre

Mai Tai

Daikiri - Daikiri Virgen

Ron Fashion

Red Lava

Miami Vice

PREMIUM $16

Centenario 7 anos
Flor de Cana 7 ahos

SUPER PREMIUM $19

Flor de Cana 12 anos
Zacapa 23 anos
White / Blanco Flor de Cana 12 anos

GIN / GINEBRA
COCTEL DE LA CASA $12
Gin Tonic

Martini

Dirty Martini

Tom Collins

Southside

PREMIUM $16

Gin Beefeater
Gin Bombay
Gin Tanqueray

TEQUILA
COCTEL DE LA CASA $12
Margarita Tequila Sunrise

PREMIUM $17

Milagro Plata
Espolon Silver
Espolon Reposado

BEER / CERVEZAS

Imperial
Imperial Light
Pilsen

Bavaria Gold
Bavaria Light
Heineken
Corona
Michelada

SHOTS

Chiliguaro
Mamadita
Arcoiris
Mai Tai
BMW

$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$55
$5.5
$6
$5.5
(+$35)

$6
$9
$8
$8
$8

COCKTAILS - COCTELES

YOU CAN CHOOSE YOU COCKTAIL AS REGULAR OR PREMIUN

VODKA

COCTEL DE LA CASA $12 - VIRGEN $10

Bloody Mary
Blood Marv Virger
Vodka Tonic
Expresso Martini
Screwdriver
Vodka Martini
Vodka Spring
White Russian
Black Russian
Lemon Drop

PREMIUM $16
Absolut

Tito's

SUPER PREMIUM $19

Ketel One
Grey Goose

WHISKEY

COCTEL DE LA CASA $16 (Johnnie Walker Red Label)

Manhattan
Old Fashion
Whiskey Sour

PREMIUM $19

Jack Daniel's
Jim Beam

SUPER PREMIUM $22

Whiskey Old Parr

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal

Canadian Club

OTROS / OTHERS

Guaro Sour
Longlsland
Caipirinha
Negroni
Tropical Corin
Monoloco
Mellon Ball
Cosmpolitan
Shirley Temple

ROYAL CORIN SPECIALS

Watermelon Vodka Martini
Spicy Passion Fruit Margarita
Cocoloco

Airbomb

Nice Dreams

Spicy Pineapple Margarita
Seduction

Jagger Mojito

$12
$12
$12
$16
$12
$16
$16
$12
$10

$14
$19
$19
$16
$16
$19
$12
$19

OUR LIQUORS 7/
NUESTROS LICORES

Cognac Courvoisier VS
Cognac Hennessy VS
Cognac Remy Martin VSOP
Cognac Hennessy VSO
Cognac Calvados Sylvain
Cornac Bisquit

Cachaca 51

Amaretto Disaronno
Amaretto Bardinet

Balleys Ice Cream
Cointreau

Drambuie

Crema de Menta Verde / Mint Cream
Café Rica

Midori

Frangelico

Campari

Vermouth Blanco (White)
Vermouth Rosso
Sambuca Romana

Licor 43

Blue Curacao

Triple Sec

Jagermeister

Tequila Espolon Silver
Tequila Espolon Reposado
Tequila Milagro Plata
Tequila Jarana Blanco

Ron Centenario 7 Ahos
Ron Flor de Cana 12 Ahos
Ron Flor de Cana 7 Ahos
Ron Zacapa 23 Ahos

Ron Malibu

Ron Botran

Vodka Absolut

Vodka Grey Goose

Vodka Ketel One

Vodka Tito's

Gin Gordon's

Gin Beefeater

Gin Bombay Sapphire

Gin Tanqueray

Whiskey Chivas Regal
Whiskey Jack Daniel's
Whiskey Canadian Club
Whiskey Johnnie Walker Black Label
Whiskey Johnnie Walker Red Label
Whiskey Old Parr

Jim Bean Bourbon
Cacique

Price per shot / Precio por shot

$20
$18
$30
$26
$15
$16
$8
$16
$10
$12
$16
$16
$8
$8
$16
$16
$15
$8
$8
$15
$15
$8
$8
$14
$16
$16
$16
$10
$10
$16
$10
$18
$10
$8
$12
$18
$16
$16
$8
$12
$14
$14
$18
$16
$18
$18
$12
$18
$16
$6

SOFT DRINKS / GASEOSAS

Coca-Cola Regular
Coca-Cola Zero

Soda

Ginger Ale

Fresca

Tonic Water / Quinada
Iced Tea / Té Frio

NATURAL DRINKS /
JUGOS NATURALES

Jugo de Naranja

Limonada

Pineapple Juice / Jugo de Pina
Papaya Juice / Jugo de Papaya
Watermelon Juice / Jugo de Sandia
Green Juice / Jugo Verde

Fruit Punch / Jugo de Frutas

$45
$45
$5.5
$45
$45
$5.5
$45

$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$8
$7

NATURAL DRINKS WITH SUGAR /
JUGOS NATURALES CON AZUCAR

Mango Juice / Jugo de Mango
Blackberry Juice / Jugo de Mora
Soursop Juice / Jugo de Guandbana
Cas Juice / Jugo de Cas

Strawberry Juice / Jugo de Fresa
Passion Fruit Juice / Jugo de Maracuya

WATER / AGUAS
Regular 500 mL

regular 1500 mL
San Pellegrino 750 mL

COFFEES -TEA / CAFES - TE

Black / Negro

With Milk / Con Leche
Expresso

Double / Expresso Doble
Latte

Cappuccino
Moccacino

Irish / Irlandés
Macchiato / Cortado
Chocolate

Milk / Leche

Tea/Té

THERMAL WATER & SPA RESORT

$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5

$35
$7
$10

13% sales Tax and 10% Service Tax will be added to your account / 13% de impuestos de vena 'y 10% de impuesto por servicio, seran agregados a su cuenta.



